
11

5

22

23

47.4m
17

11

15

5

7

KINGSWOOD

6

AVENUE

12

1

GISBOROUGH WAY

6

416

2

14

2

14

6

1

15
11

W
HITBY CLOSE

7

2

8

14

7

BY
LA

ND W
AY

10

1

3
1

5

LINDISFARNE DRIVE

1

8

3

11

1

4

9

6

2

7

2

2

4

Drain

Dr
ai n

1

Sewage Ppg Sta
D rai n

Dr
ain

M
O

UNT GRACE RO
AD

5

Path (um)

Pond

Pond

Pond

Black Brook

Bridge

CRStonebow 15
14

ED & Ward Bdy

Weir

12

CR

Drain

Path (um)

CR

ED & Ward Bdy

16

WESLEY CLOSE

34

6

Dr
ai n

22

30

MAXWELL DRIVE

M
O

UN
T 

GR
AC

E R
OA

D

29

101

10

1

2

80

84

2

Charnwood Borough Council
Council Offices
Southfield Road
Loughborough
Leicestershire
LE11 2TX

www.charnwood.gov.uk

This material has been reproduced from 
Ordnance Survey digital map data with 
the permission of the Controller of 
Her Majesty's Stationary Office. 
Unauthorised reproduction infringes
Crown copyright and may lead to 
prosecution or civil proceedings.
© Crown copyright. 

Licence No. 100023558

Any Aerial Photography shown is copyright
 of UK Perspectives

Date: 28-06-2022 Time: 09:59:15
Scale:  1:1250

Dogs on leads

Dogs on leads by direction


